
IBA Womens World Boxing Championships 2023

16.3.2023 20:27

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2023-03-16 18:00:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

Session 2 B

1 26 18:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY KAMARUDIN EFASHA BINTE

CHARAABI SIRINE

RED

BLUE

SGP

ITA

WP 0:5

Referee EGY KAMAL MOHAMED Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

IND

FIJ

DEN

CZE

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

KANWAR SONIA

WHIPPY SERU

HANSEN KENT

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

25:30

24:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

BLUE

2 27 18:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY POPTOLEVA VENELINA ..VALENTIN ..

NGUYEN THI NGOC TRAN

RED

BLUE

BUL

VIE

WP 3:4(BR1:1)

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CUB

KOR

ALG

RUS

ARG

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

KIM JIHYUN

BESMI MOHAMED

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIA

GUZMAN MOLINA ..GONZA ..

30:27

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

BLUE

3 28 18:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY BENNY TASMYN

MOULAI ROMANE

RED

BLUE

NZL

FRA

WP 0:5

Referee IND KANWAR SONIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BIH

EGY

TPE

TJK

FIJ

POLETAN TINA

KAMAL MOHAMED

CHAN LIN CHIA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

WHIPPY SERU

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE

4 29 18:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 50-52KG FLY CIRKOVIC SARA

SARACOGLU BEYZA

RED

BLUE

SRB

TUR

WP 5:0

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CZE

FIJ

KOR

ARG

ALG

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

WHIPPY SERU

KIM JIHYUN

GUZMAN MOLINA ..GONZA ..

BESMI MOHAMED

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:28

30:27

RED

5 30 19:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM LI YIJIE

CHIENG JENNIFER

RED

BLUE

CHN

FSM

WP 5:0

Referee RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EGY

IND

BIH

SRB

DEN

KAMAL MOHAMED

KANWAR SONIA

POLETAN TINA

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

HANSEN KENT

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

6 31 19:16:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM MUNGUNTSETSEG ENKHJARGAL

THI KIM ANH VO

RED

BLUE

MGL

VIE

WP 3:0

Referee TJK MUHIDDINOV MANSUR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ALG

CZE

TKM

CUB

SRB

BESMI MOHAMED

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

28:28

30:26

29:28

28:28

29:28

RED
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7 32 19:31:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM ROSLI RAFHANA BINTE

SAVCHUK OLENA

RED

BLUE

SGP

ITA

RSC R2 1:12

Referee DEN HANSEN KENT Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KOR

TPE

RUS

ARG

BIH

KIM JIHYUN

CHAN LIN CHIA

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIA

GUZMAN MOLINA ..GONZA ..

POLETAN TINA

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

BLUE

8 33 19:46:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM BELE PHEKIE

COROLI IULIA

RED

BLUE

BOT

MDA

WP 1:4

Referee TKM
MERETNYYAZOV
ISHANGULY

Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CZE

FIJ

TUN

EGY

SRB

NECHVATAL STANISLAV

WHIPPY SERU

SASSI HELMI

KAMAL MOHAMED

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

28:29

28:29

27:30

30:27

28:29

BLUE

9 34 20:01:00 ELITE WOMEN 52-54KG BANTAM MADUENO CONDE MARIA DEL ..CA ..

IM AEJI

RED

BLUE

ESP

KOR

WP 0:5

Referee ARG GUZMAN MOLINA GONZALO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TJK

TPE

DEN

CUB

ITA

MUHIDDINOV MANSUR

CHAN LIN CHIA

HANSEN KENT

BARRIENTOS ALEJANDRO

VADILONGA LUCA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE
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